Aqua-E-233
C&I Liquid-Cooled System
Investment savings
Integrated system design with pre-installation
and pre-debugging reduces on-site debugging
and minimizes the user's footprint to
approximately 1.42㎡.
Intelligent temperature control, system

governance, secure operation, and energy
management
Type Designation Aqua-E-233-110-2h
Nominal Capacity
Nominal Power
Battery Voltage Range
Cell Type
System Configuration
Nominal Power
THDi
THDu（Off-Grid）
DC Component
Nominal Voltage
AC Voltage Range
Frequency Range
Operating Temperature Range
Storage Temperature Range
Relative Humidity
Max. Working Altitude
Protection Grade
System Efficiency
Auxiliary Power
Cooling Concept
Cycle Life
Weight
Corrosion-proof Grade
Dimensions (W*D*H)
Fire Suppression Concept
233 kWh
110 kW
676 ~ 949 VDC
3.2 V / 280 Ah
1P260S
110 kW
＜3%
＜3%
＜0.5%
400 VAC
340 ~ 460 VAC
50 ± 5 Hz
-30 ~ 55 ℃（＞45 ℃ Derating）
 - 30 ℃ ~ 55 ℃
5% ~ 95% RH, (Non-Condensing)
2000 m
IP55
≥ 87% @ 0.5P
Self-Powered
Liquid Cooling
≥ 7000 Cycles
2450 ± 50 kg
C4, C5 (Optional)
1050*1350*2400 mm
Aerosol，Temperature Sensor，
Smoke Sensor，Conventional Sounder Storbe
Ethernet / CAN/RS485,4G (Optional）
IEC 62619, IEC 63056, IEC 62477, UN 38.3
Full Populated with Battery Packs
Communication Interface